
Pos 

 

2 
1 
2 

 

3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

88 
10 

99 
11 
83 
46 
14 
28 
94 
86 
24 
33 
76 
69 

Name 

Dr Buffel, Avel & Racing 
LSL Racing 

JL Racing 
LMR Racing JH  Spårservice 
Lycke Racing  
Blommenhof Racing 
Team Fillebaxter 1 
Söderbergs Personbilar 1 
Hooka Hey Racing  
Team 86 Swedfarm Racing 
TKS Racing 
Axehult Motorsport 
Chikan Racing Team 
Team LBR 

Class 

2 
2 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Laps 

243 
85 

298 
296 
291 
290 
288 
281 
267 
242 
220 
197 

54 
34 

Total Tm 

8:01:47.656 
5:42:02.303 

8:00:29.800 
8:00:33.457 
8:01:58.621 
8:01:09.492 
8:00:33.800 
8:02:06.162 
8:01:34.555 
8:01:55.324 
8:01:17.560 
8:01:24.408 
1:54:37.448 

55:06.220 

Diff 

158 Laps 

2 Laps 
7 Laps 
8 Laps 

10 Laps 
17 Laps 
31 Laps 
56 Laps 
78 Laps 

101 Laps 
244 Laps 
264 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:32.296 
1:30.430 

1:25.853 
1:26.183 
1:23.986 
1:28.331 
1:26.297 
1:29.698 
1:28.262 
1:25.979 
1:30.383 
1:26.617 
1:36.014 
1:32.132 

Make 

BMW 328i 
BMW E30 

Seat TCR 
TCR 
Opel GT 
BMW 1M 
VW Golf 
Seat Supercopa 
BMW M3 V8 
Seat Supercopa 
Corvette C6R 
BMW M3 E46 
Volvo S40 
BMW 318 

Club 

Linköpings MS 
Anderstorp RC 

MK Scandia 
MK Rimo 
Stockholms BK 
Stockholms BK 
Skepptuna MK 
Linköpings MS 
Stockholms BK 
Linköpings MS 
Ydre MK 
SMK Sundsvall 
SSK 
SMK Motala 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2 Laps 

Avg. Speed 

115,504 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.986 

Best Speed 

133,051 

Best Lap by 

83 - Lycke Racing  

 

Printed: 2021-06-12 17:11:00 

Tidtagning Göran Aldén, RR-Time, Linköping, SWEDEN 

Alla resultat publiceras på https://speedhive.mylaps.com 

Följ tidtagningen live på internet http://www.amigoo.se 

eller på mobilen http://m.amigoo.se 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RR-Time, Linkoping, Sweden 

MellanSvenska LångloppsSerien 2021:2 
Race 2 

Race 2 

Race started at 9:00:00 

Mantorp Park 3,104 km 

2021-06-12 09:00 

 
Slutresultat


